Anlage 4
Stadt Dessau-RoRlau

Kassenmaliger Abschlul? fir das Haushaltsjahr 2009

11.11.10
2009

Bezeichnung

Gesamtrechnungssoll

EUR

Ist
EUR

Neue Kassenreste

EUR

Verwaltungs- und

Vermoégenshaushalt

Verwaltungshaushalt
Einnahmen
Ausgaben

Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag

Vermogenshaushalt
Einnahmen
Ausgaben
Ist-UberschulR/Fehlbetrag

Gesamt VWHH VMHH
Einnahmen
Ausgaben

Ist-UberschuR/Fehlbetrag

Verwahrbticher
Einnahmen
Ausgaben
Ist-UberschulR/Fehlbetrag

Vorschussbiicher
Einnahmen
Ausgaben

Ist-UberschulR/Fehlbetrag

Insgesamt
Einnahmen
Ausgaben

Kassenbestand

203.598.317,27
223.603.005,97

36.713.869,10
30.568.539,74

240.312.186,37
254.171.545,71

39.525.579,28
1.364,12

0,00
3.156,08

279.837.765,65
254.176.065,91

183.964.435,80
223.090.606,63
-39.126.170,83

35.442.812,59
29.871.396,38
5.571.416,21

219.407.248,39
252.962.003,01
-33.554.754,62

126.550.266,43
87.951.216,20
38.599.050,23

4.402.879,46
4.414.916,85
-12.037,39

350.360.394,28
345.328.136,06
5.032.258,22

19.633.881,47
512.399,34

1.271.056,51
697.143,36

20.904.937,98
1.209.542,70

-87.024.687,15
-87.949.852,08

-4.402.879,46
-4.411.760,77

-70.522.628,63
-91.152.070,15



